
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
4 TRENTYN FREIHEIT FOUNTAIN, MN APRIL 52.468 1 1D 1 20$           
2 ALI NAGEL WAUKON, IA TRICIAS TWILIGHT 917.829 -$              
1 PEYTON DAVIS LIME SPRINGS, IA SWEET TEA 924.585 -$              
3 RILEY LUND LIME SPRINGS, IA PENNY 941.023 -$              

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
3 KASSI WHITE BLOOMINGTON, WI GYPSY 15.015 1 1D 1 278$         

36 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.567 2 2D 1 119$         
26 PAIGE STORLIE HOLMEN, WI TANG 15.568 3 2D 2 71$           
5 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI JACK 15.608 4 2D 3 48$           
6 KIM CHESMORE INDEPENDENCE, IA SR ROYAL KOCHIE 15.634 5 2D 4 -$              

34 STARR NELSON SOLDIERS GROVE, WI HOT DEE 15.735 6 2D 5 -$              
37 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI SUNFROST 15.788 7 2D 6 -$              
13 HAILEY SHEKLETON NEW HAMPTON, IA BUZZ 16.031 8 3D 1 64$           
19 TAMI MAI ELMA, IA BURNERS GOLDMINE 16.031 8 3D 1 64$           
32 SAMI MOUNT DECORAH, IA FLY N CASH 16.333 10 3D 3 32$           
7 KATIE GILMAN LIME SPRINGS, IA SIPES RAINBOW 16.382 11 3D 4 -$              

22 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 16.417 12 3D 5 -$              
21 MONTANNA KIELLEY GLEN HAVEN, WI NICKS STREAKIN SIX 16.545 13 4D 1 60$           
14 SAMMY STEIGER BAGLEY, WI SISCO 16.576 14 4D 2 36$           
4 MARCEY LYSAKER GOODHUE, MN RCK GUYS MONEY COIN 16.808 15 4D 3 24$           

33 KATIE GILMAN LIME SPRINGS, IA IMA A FOXY BABE 16.963 16 4D 4 -$              
1 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI KROS BLACK GUST 17.009 17 4D 5 -$              

35 MARCEY LYSAKER GOODHUE, MN LLB BEAUS PEPPY REY 17.358 18 4D 6 -$              
18 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI JOURNEY 17.386 19 4D 7 -$              
29 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 17.524 20 4D 8 -$              
9 LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PISTOL 17.606 21 4D 9 -$              

30 DESTINEE VESBACH VIROQUA, WI COFFEE 17.810 22 4D 10 -$              
17 CINDY BAUMAN PLATTEVILLE, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 18.184 23 4D 11 -$              
20 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TIPSY NOT SMASHED 18.315 24 4D 12 -$              
23 NIKKI FREIHEIT FOUNTAIN, MN BR 18.451 25 4D 13 -$              
27 LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PEPPY 19.594 26 4D 14 -$              
2 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LION N DAISIES 23.349 27 4D 15 -$              

16 LYNDSEY ERNST LA CRESCENT, MN JACKSON DELUXE 23.713 28 4D 16 -$              
31 KALI SCHILLING ZWINGLE, IA WHOOPIES FRENCH KISS 915.210 -$              
24 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN PAULS TEHA VALENTINE 916.020 -$              
12 ABBY LEE RUSHFORD, MN REDMAN 916.336 -$              
25 MADDISEN MAUSCHUND , DIXIE 918.382 -$              
8 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI BOOT STAR DIAMOND 921.883 -$              

10 JOEY MOUNT DECORAH, IA RIPPY 999.999 -$              
11 JANA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 999.999 -$              
15 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 999.999 -$              
28 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI DASH FOR COLOURS 999.999 -$              

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BREATHIN FIREWATER 15.567 1 1D 1 86$           
14 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.592 2 1D 2 57$           
8 SAMI MOUNT DECORAH, IA FLY N CASH 15.690 3 1D 3 -$              

11 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN PAULS TEHA VALENTINE 16.050 4 1D 4 -$              
6 LYNDSEY ERNST LA CRESCENT, MN JACKSON DELUXE 16.279 5 2D 1 86$           
3 TORI KULOW STACYVILLE, IA PEPPER 16.715 6 3D 1 34$           
4 SARAH EILER NEW HAMPTON, IA ECHO 17.089 7 3D 2 23$           
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OCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI JOURNEY 17.386 8 3D 3 -$              
15 LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PISTOL 17.534 9 3D 4 -$              
7 MADDISEN MAUSCHUND , DIXIE 17.689 10 3D 5 -$              
9 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI ANN 18.152 11 3D 6 -$              

16 LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PEPPY 18.343 12 3D 7 -$              
13 LANEY LUND LIME SPRINGS, IA APRILS RUBY TUESDAY 18.609 13 3D 8 -$              
12 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN APRIL 20.032 14 3D 9 -$              

OCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LION N DAISIES 23.349 15 3D 10 -$              
2 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI JACK 915.449 -$              

10 HAILEY SHEKLETON NEW HAMPTON, IA BUZZ 915.910 -$              
1 KYLEE KRUSE ST ANGSTAR, IA CHUNKY 919.698 -$              
5 JOEY MOUNT DECORAH, IA RIPPY 999.999 -$              

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PEPPY 19.594 1 1D 1 12$           

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
KIM CHESMORE INDEPENDENCE, IA SR ROYAL KOCHIE 15.634 1 1D 1 29$           

LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PISTOL 17.606 2 2D 1 19$           
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LION N DAISIES 23.349 3 2D 2 -$              

DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 999.999 -$              

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO KASSI WHITE BLOOMINGTON, WI GYPSY 15.015 1 1D 1 95$           
YCO SAMI MOUNT DECORAH, IA FLY N CASH 15.690 2 2D 1 49$           

6 KIM CHESMORE INDEPENDENCE, IA SR ROYAL KOCHIE 15.747 3 2D 2 32$           
7 HAILEY SHEKLETON NEW HAMPTON, IA BUZZ 15.758 4 2D 3 -$              
3 TAMI MAI ELMA, IA BURNERS GOLDMINE 15.882 5 2D 4 -$              
1 MARCEY LYSAKER GOODHUE, MN RCK GUYS MONEY COIN 15.946 6 2D 5 -$              

YCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN PAULS TEHA VALENTINE 16.050 7 3D 1 32$           
8 MARCEY LYSAKER GOODHUE, MN LLB BEAUS PEPPY REY 16.296 8 3D 2 22$           

YCO LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PISTOL 17.534 9 4D 1 24$           
9 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 17.984 10 4D 2 16$           

YCO LOGAN BUBLITZ WAUKON, IA PEPPY 18.343 11 4D 3 -$              
2 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI CINDY LOU 19.457 12 4D 4 -$              
5 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI JACK 915.764 -$              
4 ABBY LEE RUSHFORD, MN REDMAN 916.462 -$              

OCO HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI BOOT STAR DIAMOND 921.883 -$              
OCO JANA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 999.999 -$              
OCO DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 999.999 -$              
YCO JOEY MOUNT DECORAH, IA RIPPY 999.999 -$              
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